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II kolo PSCS Leto 2017
Kruševac, 15/7/2017

Event 15 Men, 200m Medley 1 years and older
15/07/2017 - 13:46 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

Pionirska 2005-2006

1. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 2:45.54 326
2. MILENKOVIC, Aleksandar 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:59.93 254
3. MILENKOVIC, Milos 05 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 3:12.21 208
4. VESIC, Milos 06 Plivacko i vaterpolo klub Goc 3:16.66 194
5. SAVIC, Luka 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 3:17.35 192
6. RADMANOVAC, Luka 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 3:25.50 170

Kadetska 2003-2004

1. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 2:26.42 471
2. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 2:35.78 391
3. STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 Dubocica 2:38.03 375
4. LEKIC, Ilija 04 Pk Viking Paracin 2:40.50 358
5. SAPIC, David 03 Pk Pirat 2:46.12 323
6. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 04 Pk Pirat 2:46.63 320
7. FILIPOVIC, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 2:47.91 312
8. MARKOVIC, Nikola 03 Pk Viking Paracin 3:06.61 227
9. MITAKOVIC, Marko 04 Bor 3:20.74 183

10. PEROVIC, Vidak 04 VPK Kraljevo 3:31.99 155

Mlađa juniorska 2001-2002

1. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:25.88 477
2. CANIC, Uros 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:31.35 427
3. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 2:34.20 404
4. CIRIC, Tadija 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:37.87 376
5. DRASKOVIC, Radovan 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:39.49 365
6. BURGIC, Dimitrije 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:53.66 282
7. MITAKOVIC, Igor 02 Bor 2:57.06 266

Starija juniorska 1999-2000

1. JANKOVIC, Vladimir 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:48.86 307
2. VRANIC, Dimitrije 00 VPK Kraljevo 2:50.77 297
3. MILJKOVIC, Veljko 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:51.01 296

Apsolutna

1. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:25.88 477
2. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 2:26.42 471
3. CANIC, Uros 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:31.35 427
4. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 2:34.20 404
5. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 2:35.78 391
6. CIRIC, Tadija 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:37.87 376
7. STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 Dubocica 2:38.03 375
8. DRASKOVIC, Radovan 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:39.49 365
9. LEKIC, Ilija 04 Pk Viking Paracin 2:40.50 358

10. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 2:45.54 326
11. SAPIC, David 03 Pk Pirat 2:46.12 323
12. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 04 Pk Pirat 2:46.63 320
13. FILIPOVIC, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 2:47.91 312
14. JANKOVIC, Vladimir 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:48.86 307
15. VRANIC, Dimitrije 00 VPK Kraljevo 2:50.77 297
16. MILJKOVIC, Veljko 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:51.01 296
17. BURGIC, Dimitrije 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:53.66 282
18. MITAKOVIC, Igor 02 Bor 2:57.06 266
19. MILENKOVIC, Aleksandar 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:59.93 254
20. MARKOVIC, Nikola 03 Pk Viking Paracin 3:06.61 227
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II kolo PSCS Leto 2017
Kruševac, 15/7/2017

Event 15, Men, 200m Medley, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

21. MILENKOVIC, Milos 05 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 3:12.21 208
22. VESIC, Milos 06 Plivacko i vaterpolo klub Goc 3:16.66 194
23. SAVIC, Luka 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 3:17.35 192
24. MITAKOVIC, Marko 04 Bor 3:20.74 183
25. RADMANOVAC, Luka 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 3:25.50 170
26. PEROVIC, Vidak 04 VPK Kraljevo 3:31.99 155


